

International Stuttering Association (ISA)  
Financial Statements July 1, 2016 to June 30, 2017

**Income/Expenses**

<i>Income</i>	<i>£</i>
Membership fees	2,273.97
Donations	939.00
Interest	5.89
Denmark ISA account transfer	12.63
World Congress income	122.00
<b><i>Total income</i></b>	<b><i>3,353.49</i></b>
<i>Expenses</i>	
Scholarships	3,560.24
Website	133.55
Bank fees	59.52
World Congress expenses	859.92
Other	21.19
<b><i>Total expenses</i></b>	<b><i>4,634.42</i></b>

**Balance sheet as at June 30, 2017**

<i>Assets</i>	
Bank account	6,157.99
Accounts receivable	1,650.00
<b><i>Total assets</i></b>	<b><i>7,807.99</i></b>
<i>Liabilities &amp; Equity</i>	
Liabilities	0.00
<b><i>Total liabilities</i></b>	<b><i>0.00</i></b>
<i>Equity change</i>	
Equity end June 30, 2016	7,934.69
Net income July 1, 2016-June 30, 2017	-126.70
<b><i>Equity end June 30, 2017</i></b>	<b><i>7,807.99</i></b>

International Stuttering Association (ISA)  
Financial Statements July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018

**Income/Expenses**

<i>Income</i>	<i>£</i>
Membership fees	1,503.29
Interest	9.00
<b><i>Total income</i></b>	<b><i>1,512.29</i></b>

<i>Expenses</i>	
Website	191.92
Bank fees	11.00
<b><i>Total expenses</i></b>	<b><i>202.92</i></b>

**Balance sheet as at June 30, 2018**

<i>Assets</i>	
Bank account	7,467.36
Accounts receivable	1,806.71
<b><i>Total assets</i></b>	<b><i>9,274.07</i></b>

<i>Liabilities &amp; Equity</i>	
Liabilities	0.00
<b><i>Total liabilities</i></b>	<b><i>0.00</i></b>

<i>Equity change</i>	
Equity end June 30, 2017	9,463.52
Net income July 1, 2017-June 30, 2018	-189.45
<b><i>Equity end June 30, 2018</i></b>	<b><i>9,274.07</i></b>

International Stuttering Association (ISA)  
Financial Statements July 1, 2018 to May 11, 2019

**Income/Expenses**

<i>Income</i>	<i>£</i>
Membership fees	1,229.63
Interest	17.03
Donation	79.36
<b><i>Total income</i></b>	<b><i>1,326.02</i></b>

*Expenses*

-	
<b><i>Total expenses</i></b>	<b><i>0.00</i></b>

**Balance sheet as at May 11, 2019**

<i>Assets</i>	
Bank account	8,793.38
Accounts receivable	2,307.08
<b><i>Total assets</i></b>	<b><i>11,100.46</i></b>

<i>Liabilities &amp; Equity</i>	
Liabilities	0.00
<b><i>Total liabilities</i></b>	<b><i>0.00</i></b>

<i>Equity change</i>	
Equity end June 30, 2018	11,012.58
Net income July 1, 2018-May 11, 2019	87.88
<b><i>Equity end June 30, 2018</i></b>	<b><i>11,100.46</i></b>